ALFREDO
UMBERTO
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
ALDO
ADALBERTO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
RODOLFO
ANGELO
BRUNO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
JEAN MARIE
GIOVANNI
SANDRO
LEARCO
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
SILVANO
ANTONINO
CARLO
GIULIANO

COLLEGHI SCOMPARSI

TARQUINI
CAMPANOTTO
DALLA SERRA
BUDA

DE MARCO
MOSCA
PETRIS
PESSINA
MALACREA
MIGNOLI
ANNUNZIATA
SOMMA
FORAMITTI
GAROFOLI
CAINERI
PASCOLO
BERTOLI
BORTOLOTTI
RINOLDI
RAZZINI
OPERTI
VANELLI
AGOSTO
BREZZI
PAVAN

29/05/2019
10/09/2019
20/10/2019
08/11/2019
20/02/2020
06/03/2020
28/03/2020
13/06/2020
02/08/2020
25/11/2020
28/11/2020
27/12/2020
11/01/2021
08/02/2021
12/03/2021
14/03/2021
07/04/2021
04/05/2021
01/08/2021
08/08/2021
24/10/2021
28/11/2021
13/02/2022
11/03/2022
23/03/2022



	Commemorazioni

